
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240182 SANDRA SOOSAN ABY 1138
2 PG240380 AKHILA JASMINE 1127
3 PG240303 UTHARA PERINCHERRY KRISHNA KUMAR 1098
4 PG240140 SREYA P S 1098
5 PG240560 BLESSY K BIJU 1097

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240426 SONA V 1093
2 PG240432 SREELAKSHMI M 1092
3 PG240279 MALAVIKA S R 1086
4 PG240371 SHAZIYA T 1051
5 PG240214 ANEETA JOY 1042
6 PG240442 DEVIKA V V 1042
7 PG240282 APARNA A N 1036
8 PG240122 SHIFA SALIM VM 1016
9 PG240319 HANNA M K 1003

10 PG240549 CELIN C J 997
11 PG240030 ANGEL MARY M B 996
12 PG240274 GOWRILEKSHMY A 987
13 PG240564 GIYANNA ROSE S 983
14 PG240631 FATHIMA HUDA K K 983
15 PG240576 ALEENA MATHEWS 975
16 PG240548 POOJA T.S 964
17 PG240178 LIMNA M SHAFEEK 962
18 PG240556 LUBNA 962
19 PG240184 AMRITHA V S 959
20 PG240325 SNEHA E T 949
21 PG240242 SANDRA ROSE ANTO 948
22 PG240345 PARVATHY P 946
23 PG240146 ANN MARY ANTONY 936
24 PG240253 AYSHA NEDHA SAKIR 933
25 PG240462 SOWPARNIKA JITHOSH 920
26 PG240388 ANJALI M S 920
27 PG240114 ALEENA P S 919
28 PG240197 ANGEL P.L. 917
29 PG240364 FADIYA SHERIN O 917
30 PG240618 HELEN C J 916
31 PG240643 ALAKANANDA S 909
32 PG240515 FATHIMA PRAVIN K 895
33 PG240168 ATHIRA N S 882
34 PG240587 ANAGHA VARGHEESE M 881
35 PG240081 ARSHA C B 878
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36 PG240352 SALMA THASNI 874
37 PG240316 SUMAYYA SHAMSUDHEEN 862
38 PG240180 APARNA RAVINDRAN 850
39 PG240451 RIYA GEORGE 846
40 PG240415 JOSHNA P JOHN 844
41 PG240474 SUMAYYA 836
42 PG240309 KAVITHA SASEEDHARAN V 830
43 PG240266 AGNES WILSON 829
44 PG240585 SWALIHA RAHMAN P A 827
45 PG240218 DANIYA SIMON 821
46 PG240472 BABINA C 815
47 PG240015 JASMINE PAUL C 811
48 PG240610 NEETHU G S 811
49 PG240263 NANDHANA SUNIL 810
50 PG240273 ANJALY A S 797
51 PG240158 NIVYA BABY 788
52 PG240336 ANUKRISHNA C A 786
53 PG240575 AKSHAYA K B 777
54 PG240519 APSARA C S 766
55 PG240342 NANDANA V S 721
56 PG240052 BINSIMOL K S 702
57 PG240229 RESHMI M J 665
58 PG240493 AJEENA TOJY 560

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240214 ANEETA JOY 1042

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240549 CELIN C J 997
2 PG240030 ANGEL MARY M B 996
3 PG240564 GIYANNA ROSE S 983
4 PG240576 ALEENA MATHEWS 975
5 PG240242 SANDRA ROSE ANTO 948
6 PG240146 ANN MARY ANTONY 936
7 PG240197 ANGEL P.L. 917
8 PG240618 HELEN C J 916
9 PG240587 ANAGHA VARGHEESE M 881

10 PG240451 RIYA GEORGE 846
11 PG240266 AGNES WILSON 829
12 PG240218 DANIYA SIMON 821
13 PG240015 JASMINE PAUL C 811
14 PG240229 RESHMI M J 665
15 PG240493 AJEENA TOJY 560

No Students present in waiting list

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240184 AMRITHA V S 959
2 PG240180 APARNA RAVINDRAN 850

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240472 BABINA C 815
2 PG240610 NEETHU G S 811
3 PG240273 ANJALY A S 797
4 PG240336 ANUKRISHNA C A 786
5 PG240052 BINSIMOL K S 702

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 


